

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5156/2007

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KERALA CRL.JUDICIAL STAFF ORG. & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5157 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The respondents have not filed counter affidavit.

The respondents to file counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks
from today.

Call on 19.11.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd