

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5156/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2006 in OP No.1716/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

STATE OF KERALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KERALA CRL.JUDICIAL STAFF ORG. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5157 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 17/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Sana Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. V Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

In SLP 5157/07 Mr. D.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter in SLP(C) No. 5157/2007.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master